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2022 JHU Monthly COBRA Rates

BARGAINING UNIT MEDICAL PLANS

CareFirst BCBS
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

BlueChoice

Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

Kaiser Permanente
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

*Premium
$922.92
$1,929.43
$1,341.98
$2,415.14

$1,128.87
$2,359.97
$1,641.48
$2,954.06

$739.97
$1,553.87
$1,405.88
$2,219.78

BARGAINING UNIT VISION PLAN

EyeMed
Individual

Two Adults
Adult + Child(ren)
Two Adults + Child(ren)

*Includes 2% administrative fee.

BSC 10/2021

*Premium

$5.00
$8.99
$14.15
$14.15

BARGAINING UNIT DENTAL PLANS

Delta Dental Standard
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

Delta Dental Enhanced
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

* Premium

$24.93
$53.63
$49.86
$108.47

$33.97
$73.03
$67.93
$147.74



