

UNIVERSITY

2022 JHU Monthly COBRA Rates

BARGAINING UNIT MEDICAL PLANS

CareFirst BCBS	*Premium
Individual	\$922.92
Two Adults	\$1,929.43
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,341.98
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,415.14
<u>BlueChoice</u>	
Individual	\$1,128.87
Two Adults	\$2 <i>,</i> 359.97
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,641.48
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,954.06
Kaiser Permanente	
Individual	\$739.97
Two Adults	\$1,553.87
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,405.88
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,219.78

BARGAINING UNIT VISION PLANEyeMed*PremiumIndividual\$5.00Two Adults\$8.99Adult + Child(ren)\$14.15Two Adults + Child(ren)\$14.15

BARGAINING UNIT DENTAL PLANS

Delta Dental Standard	<u>* Premium</u>
Individual	\$24.93
Two Adults	\$53.63
Adult + Child(ren)	\$49.86
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$108.47
Delta Dental Enhanced	
Individual	\$33.97
Two Adults	\$73.03
Adult + Child(ren)	\$67.93
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$147.74

*Includes 2% administrative fee.